Baltimore

c
o
130th °
355 o
]
Hegewisch
354 State
347 Sibley
364 159th 364
River Oaks ® '.ilmverOaks
West Shopping Ctr.
]
Bernice
i
=
o
w2
ol &
llliana @ Ridge 355 =
H.S. —
£
@
=
(-
=
=)
l [10]
‘!ﬂ'h

Bus will stop upon signal to
driver at any intersection along
the route where it is safe to do so.

RTA Travel Information is

a 24 hour facility.

For better service, call during
the off-peak hours.

In Chicago;

836-7000 e
In the suburbs

toll-free; TR
800-972-7000

RTA Travel Information Center

is closed on major holidays.
Piease call a day or two ahead
for holiday travel information.

Edition I

The schedules. fares and other arrangements shown
in this timetable are subject to change. The Regional
Transportation Authority does not assume
responsibility for errors in timetables, nor for
inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed
trains or buses or failure to make connections.

|
|

358

Revised Service
July 6, 1982

358

Torrence




|
|

#358 TéRRENCE NORTHBOUND WEEKDAY #358 TORRENCE SOUTHBOUND WEEKDAY
Torrence : River Oaks Torrence Brandon Torrence River Oaks Torrence
186th Bernice Center -Sibley  130th Brainard Brainard  130th Sibley (enter Bernice  186th
5:52am  5:57am 6:00amE 6:03am 6:09am 6:14am 6:20am 6:25am  6:31am 6:35amE 6:39am  6:49am
6:22 6:27 68U HIE 04183 6:39 6:44 ¢ 6:46 6151 6:57 Ol E 7:05 Thi2i 4%}
6:50 6:55 6568 E 7501 7:07 7542 ¢ 7:42 7:47 7453 e BTk 8:01 8:11
/210 7:21 7:24 E T 2] 733 88 ¢ 8:16 ]2l 8:27 131 8139 8:45
Bl2 8:17 820 WE 8:23 8:29 8:34 8:40 8:45 3:51 2585 - G
862 gah7 9:01 9:05 9:11 9:16 ¢ % 9:16 9:21 9:27 231 9:35 9:45
9:52 9ea7 10:01. 10505 0] 10:16 ¢ 10:22 10227 10:33 1087 10:41 10:51
10:52 10:57 11:01 s 05wl 11:16 ¢ 11:22 10227 1hkaeie) 11:37 11:41 1511
11252 11w57 12:01pm 12:05pm 12:11pm 12:16pm 12:22pm  12:27pm 12:33pm  12:37pm 12:41pm 12:51pm
12:52pm 12:57pm 1:01 105 1l 1516 1:22 liz 27 1:33 237 1:41 1:51
{idloyd 1:57 2:01 2:05 2:11 2:16 2:16 2321 2:27 w31 2235 2:45
- - 225 2429 2235 2:40 % 2:40 2:45 245 99 2259 3:09
2452 2.5 3:01 3505 3eld s 3521 3:26 3532 136 3:40 3:50
gixl7 3o 3526 3:30 336 3:41 ¢ % 4:00 4:05 4:11 3115 4:19 4:29
Bit57 3:57 4:01 4:05 4:11 4:16 % 4:35 4:40 4:46 @:50 4:54 5:04
4:31 4:36 4:40 4:45  4:51 4:55 % 5:05 5e 10 5:16 :20 5:24 5:34
5:05 5:10 5:14 5:18 5:24 529 % 5:45 5:50 5:56 :00 6:04 6:14
b+35 5:40 5:44 5:48 5:54 5:59 % 6:05 6:10 6:16 :20 6:24 6:34
E - Does not enter shopping center.
Board bus an Torrence.
¢ - Makes convenient connection with northbound
South Shorq train at Hegewisch.
% - Makes convenient connection with southbound
South Shore train at Hegewisch. l
‘ |
i #358  TORRENCE 1 #358  TORRENCE |
f NORTHBOUND SATURDAY | | SOUTHBOUND SATURDAY |
Torrence River Oaks i River Oaks Torrencel
Ridge Center ! Center Ridge |
C 9:0lam 9:08am | 9:08am 9:14am B
C 9:48 9:55 i 10:08 10:14 W
€ 10:48 10:55 ! 11:08 11:14 B
C i1:48 11455 i 12 :08pm 12:14pm B
| C 12:48pm 12 :55pm . 1:08 Va8
f C 1:48 Jie5h } 2:08 204 . 18
\ C 2:48 2555 { 3:08 <
Operated by ; C 3:48 3755 ' 4:08 4:14 B
South Suburban SafeWay Lines | C 4:48 4:55 508 e
| C 5:45 5:52 l
For lost and found C 6:44 6:50 ‘ |

t

|

information call: 331-0051 [

o=

- Bus comes from Calumet City

via #355,

l

B - Bus continues to Calumet City

via #355.

|

1




	Pace358_1982-07-06(1).pdf
	Pace358_1982-07-06(2).pdf

